
From: Chantelle Desrosiers
To: Lise Bradshaw
Subject: Fw: MADD Canada’s 2024-2025 School Program EDUCATORS’ GUIDE (Grades 7-12)
Date: Monday, October 7, 2024 8:23:45 PM

From: Oreo Pagus <dbiz4u2@gmail.com>
Sent: Monday, October 7, 2024 3:25 PM
To: Susan Bauhart <Susan.Bauhart@sd23.bc.ca>; cjohnston@bctf.ca <cjohnston@bctf.ca>;
teachermag@bctf.ca <teachermag@bctf.ca>; cgordon@bctf.ca <cgordon@bctf.ca>; psac44@bctf.ca
<psac44@bctf.ca>; BCSCA.Editor@gmail.com <BCSCA.Editor@gmail.com>; Lee-Ann Tiede <Lee-
Ann.Tiede@sd23.bc.ca>; Julia Fraser <Julia.Fraser@sd23.bc.ca>; Wayne Broughton
<Wayne.Broughton@sd23.bc.ca>; Chantelle Desrosiers <Chantelle.Desrosiers@sd23.bc.ca>; Amy
Geistlinger <Amy.Geistlinger@sd23.bc.ca>; Valene Johnson <Valene.Johnson@sd23.bc.ca>; Lisa
Guderyan <Lisa.Guderyan@sd23.bc.ca>; Kevin Kaardal <Kevin.Kaardal@sd23.bc.ca>; Copac
President <Copac.President@sd23.bc.ca>; Copac Vicepresident <Copac.Vicepresident@sd23.bc.ca>;
Copac Treasurer <Copac.Treasurer@sd23.bc.ca>; Copac Secretary <Copac.Secretary@sd23.bc.ca>;
Copac AtLarge1 <Copac.AtLarge1@sd23.bc.ca>; Copac AtLarge2 <Copac.AtLarge2@sd23.bc.ca>;
ECC.Minister@gov.bc.ca <ECC.Minister@gov.bc.ca>; rachna.singh.MLA@leg.bc.ca
<rachna.singh.MLA@leg.bc.ca>; educ.minister@gov.bc.ca <educ.minister@gov.bc.ca>;
DM.Education@gov.bc.ca <DM.Education@gov.bc.ca>
Subject: MADD Canada’s 2024-2025 School Program EDUCATORS’ GUIDE (Grades 7-12)
 
WARNING: This email originated from outside Central Okanagan Public Schools. Do not click links or open
attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

MADD Canada’s School Programs bring high-energy drug and alcohol impaired driving
awareness and risk reduction messaging to the world of education. 
https://maddyouth.ca/school-program/   

2024-2025 School Program EDUCATORS’ GUIDE (Grades 7-12)
https://maddyouth.ca/wp-content/uploads/educators-guide-gr-712-20242025-final-002.pdf

MADD Canada 2024-2025 School Program promotional video
https://youtube.com/watch?v=XRhRxMhuLpg

Dan's Still Waiting
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=R7xpIr_gvwQ
===
Begin at 28:15 mark 

44:42 mark 
Messaging: Replace the word "accident" with "crash" and "collision" 

BC Today, Oct. 4: The dangers of impaired driving
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=IUwSzePII5k
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Lise Bradshaw
Highlight


